ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2020/01/20

2020/12/04

2019/09/26

2023/12/15

2022/09/19

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY

Generation date: 2024/06/11

TP-01-5V

NISSAN
Leaf

ACENTA 40kWh 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

40833 KM

13795 KM

61828 KM

49030 KM

TYPE

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Voorzijde Harsrepair ruitschade

reparabel

40.000 Km
- Uitvoeren

- NVT

12 maandsbeurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Ruitenw.blad V
- Vervangen

- versleten

Ruitenspr.bijv. - NVT

- Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad A
- Vervangen

60.000 Km
- Uitvoeren
APK icm beurt
- Uitvoeren
Portierrubber
- Repareren

- versleten

- NVT
- NVT

- lek
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